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AMENDED PUBLIC SERVICE LIST 

I, Lisa R. Barton, hereby certify that the parties listed have entered an appearance in the above 
captioned investigation, and a copy of the Public Service List was served upon the following 
parties via first class mail and air mail where necessary.  Only Public Information is to be 
served on the Parties Listed Below.  *Note:  Adding a party to Trade Pacific PLLC. 
Served June 28, 2019. 
 
 

/s/  

Lisa R. Barton, Secretary 
U.S. International Trade Commission 
500 E Street, S.W. 
Suite 112 
Washington, D.C. 20436 

*On behalf of American Keg Company LLC: 
 
Whitney M. Rolig, Esq. 
Picard Kentz & Rowe LLP 
1750 K Street, NW 
Suite 800 
Washington, DC  20006 
202.969.0095 – voice 
202.331.4011 – fax 
wrolig@pkrllp.com 
 
On behalf of Blefa GmbH and Blefa Kegs, Inc., 
Pepper Hamilton LLP: 
 
Gregory C. Dorris, Esq. 
Pepper Hamilton LLP 
2000 K Street, NW 
Suite 600 
Washington, DC  20006 
202.220.1224 – voice 
202.220.1465 – fax 
dorrisg@pepperlaw.com 
 
 
 

On behalf of Anheuser-Busch, LLC: 
 
Shara L. Aranoff, Esq. 
Covington & Burling LLP 
One City Center 
850 Tenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20001 
202.662.5997 – voice 
saranoff@cov.com 
 
On behalf of Thielmann Mexico S.A. de C.V. and 
Thielmann US LLC: 
 
Craig A. Lewis, Esq. 
Hogan Lovells US LLP 
555 Thirteenth Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20004 
202.637.8613 – voice 
202.637.5910 – fax 
Craig.lewis@hoganlovells.com 
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On behalf of Ministry of Economy of Mexico: 
 
Aristeo Lopez 
Embassy of Mexico 
1911 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Washington, DC  20006 
202.728.1707 – voice 
202.264.4904 – fax 
alopez@naftamexico.net 
 
On behalf of G4 Kegs: 
 
John A. Goldmark, Esq. 
Davis Wright Tremaine LLP 
920 Fifth Avenue 
Suite 3300 
Seattle, WA  98104 
206.757.8068 – voice 
206.757.7068 – fax 
JohnGoldmark@dwt.com 
 
On behalf of the Beer Institute: 
 
Patrick J. McLain, Esq. 
WilmerHale LLP 
1875 Pennsylvania Ave., NW 
Washington, DC  20006 
202.663.6393 – voice 
202.663.6363 – fax 
Patrick.mclain@wilmerhale.com  
 
On behalf of the European Commission: 
 
Sibylle Zitko 
Delegation of The European Union to the United 
States of America 
2175 K Street, NW 
Washington, DC  20037 
202.862.9500 – voice 
202.429.1766 – fax 
Sibylle.zitko@eeas.europa.eu 
 
 
 
 
 
 

On behalf of Penglai Jinfu Stainless Steel 
Products Co., Ltd. and *Ningbo Major Draft 
Beer Equipment Co., Ltd.: 
 
Warren E. Connelly, Esq. 
Trade Pacific 
660 Pennsylvania Ave., SE 
Suite 401 
Washington, DC  20003 
202.223.3760 – voice 
wconnelly@tradepacificlaw.com 
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